
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 

8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 

14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

8 
11 
17 
29 
88 

711 

22 
1 

19 
999 

37 
9 

828 
357 
129 

32 
3 

Name 

SPAGGIARI Alex 
LEARDINI Marco 
DAL CAPPELLO Matteo 
BORELLI Fausto 
DEL PIN Dario 
MAZZA Luca 

DONNINI Matteo 
PENSALFINI Diego 
ROSSI Davide 
BALDI Trento 
GUERRINI Simone 
BESCHI Daniele 
LA TARTARA Guido 
GUIDARINI Marco 
MUSTO Antonio 
PETRI Fabio 
ALTIERI Giuseppe 

Class 

5 OOC - OVER 
5 OOC - OVER 
5 OOC - UNDER 
5 OOC - OVER 
5 OOC - UNDER 
5 OOC - UNDER 

5 OOC - UNDER 
5 OOC - OVER 
5 OOC - UNDER 
5 OOC - OVER 
5 OOC - UNDER 
5 OOC - OVER 
5 OOC - OVER 
5 OOC - OVER 
5 OOC - OVER 
5 OOC - UNDER 
5 OOC - OVER 

Model/Engine 

HONDA 1000/4T 
HONDA 1000/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
SUZUKI 1000/4T 
SUZUKI 750/4T 
SUZUKI 750/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 
SUZUKI 1000/4T 
Yamaha 600 R6 
KAWASAKI 1000/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
HONDA 1000/4T 
HONDA 1000/4T 
SUZUKI 1000/4T 
DUCATI 996/4T 
KAWASAKI 600/4T 
SUZUKI 1000/4T 

Club 

VIADANA 
MISANO ADRIATICO 
BARDOLINO 
MOTO CLUB DUCALE 
MONACO 
MISANO ADRIATICO 

" VALDARNO ""DORIANO MORANDI""" 
MISANO ADRIATICO 
A.M.C. Citta di Cesena 
VIADANA 
FOLLONICA 
VIADANA 
TORINO 
MISANO ADRIATICO 
PISTOIA 
I. PALAZZESE 
LUCANIA WOLVES 

Best Tm 

1:10.507 
1:11.167 
1:11.831 
1:11.893 
1:11.970 
1:12.013 

1:12.223 
1:12.992 
1:13.863 
1:13.897 
1:14.346 
1:14.447 
1:14.643 
1:14.656 
1:15.041 
1:15.550 
1:18.614 

Diff 

0.660 
1.324 
1.386 
1.463 
1.506 

0.871 
0.905 
1.354 

0.385 
0.894 
3.958 

Gap 

0.660 
0.664 
0.062 
0.077 
0.043 

0.871 
0.034 
0.449 

0.385 
0.509 
3.064 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

2 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
11 
12 
12 
12 
11 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 07/07/2024 10:18:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Lorenzo Scandroglio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 5 T TROFEO OLD OPEN CUP 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 9:58:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

07/07/2024 10:00 


